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A L L C O U R S ES I N C LU D E:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | 

Free internet access | 

Organised Social Program 

(at least 3 free social activities a week) 

IN-CLASS CLOCK HOURS PER WEEK:

20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk

25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk

30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk

Clock Hours = 6o minutes

ACCOMMODATION KEY:

SC - Self Catering 

(no meals but access to cooking facilities) 

HB - Half Board 

(breakfast/dinner Monday-Friday and all 

meals at weekend)

SELF-STUDY 
ROOM

OUTSIDE 
COURTYARD

LIBRARYFREE WIFI

IT 

LOUNGE

STUDENT 
LOUNGE

CAPACITY
240

AVERAGE CLASS 
SIZE

Max. 15 students

CLASSROOMS
16

STUDENT COMPUTERS
14

10
LESSONS

45 minutes long

UK

 **Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.

*SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES

27th Dec 2021 - 3rd Jan 2022

TUITION FEES

ACCOMMODATION FEES

OTHER CHARGES TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS SINGLE
(Per week)

TWIN
(Per week)

SUMMER 
SUPPLEMENT 
(13 June - 28 

August)

CHRISTMAS 
SUPPLEMENT 
(26 December 

- 1 January)

Homestay*** Private Room 16+ HB £190 £170 £20 per week £50 per week

Superior 
Homestay*** 

(private bathroom 
included) 

Private Room 16+ HB £255 - £20 per week £50 per week

Registration Fee £50 Cambridge Exam 
Fee £160

Accommodation 
Booking Fees £70 Special Diet 

Supplement £25/week

Bank Charges £12 Insurance £8/week

Materials Fee

1-12 Weeks £50

13-24 Weeks £100

25-36  Weeks £150

37+ Weeks £200

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon 
request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

*** Price include bus pass. Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing.

COURSE  DURATION
STANDARD 

(20 LESSONS)
INTENSIVE 

(25 LESSONS)
SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English 

Minimum Level: Beginner

1-3 weeks  £295 £335 £375

4–11 weeks  £285 £325 £365

12–23 weeks  £270 £295 £320

24–35 weeks £225 £245 £265

36+ weeks  £215 £235 £255

IELTS
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam (CAE)** 

Minimum Level: Advanced

1–3 weeks - £335 £375

4–11 weeks - £325 £365

12–23 weeks - £295 £320

24–35 weeks - £245 £265

36+ weeks - £235 £255

One to One:  Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons Lesson fee £75 per lesson

ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR DURATION
STANDARD 

(20 LESSONS)
INTENSIVE 

(25 LESSONS)
SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English/ IELTS/ Cambridge 
Exam (CAE)

Academic Semester (24 weeks) - £5,880 £6,360

Academic Year (36 weeks) - £8,460 £9,180

Academic Year (48 weeks) - £11,280 £12,240

UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) UK ONLY 
Minimum Level: Beginners 

Includes registration fee
 DURATION PRICE

ADDITIONAL 
WEEKLY FEE

• Any city, Any course, Any schedule 
 

 12 weeks £4,620 £385

24 weeks £8,280 £345

36 weeks £10,620 £295

48 weeks £13,680 £285

Heathrow £165 City £165

Gatwick £105 St Pancras £190

Stansted £195 Other Upon request

Luton £195
£20 supplement for shared 

(per additional person)

65” INTERACTIVE 
SCREENS

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
1-25 WEEKS 
(per week)

26+ WEEKS 
(per week)

Britannia Study 
Hotel

Private Room, En-suite 18+ SC £310 £285

B
R
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H
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N

B
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N

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. 

KEY SCHOOL FACTS:



IN-CLASS CLOCK HOURS PER WEEK:

20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk

25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk

30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk

Clock Hours = 6o minutes

ACCOMMODATION KEY:

SC - Self Catering 

No meals but access to cooking facilities

HB - Half Board 

Half Board (breakfast/dinner Monday-Friday 

and all meals at weekend)

FB - Full Board 

Full Board (breakfast/lunch at school/dinner 

Monday-Friday and all meals at weekend)

B&B

Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. Classes may take 
place in the morning or afternoon. 

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
SINGLE

(Price per 
week)

TWIN 
(Price per 

week)
NOTES

Student Castle
Private Room, En-suite  18+ SC £255 - Single Room with shared kitchen

Studio, En-suite 18+ SC £315 £330****
Studio with private kitchen.  

Twin room price shown is per 
room.

Stafford House 
Residence Private Room, En-suite 18+ SC £200 -

Standard Summer 
Residence Private Room, En-suite 16+ FB £280 - Available July & August only

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
SINGLE

(Price per 
week)

TWIN
(Price per 

week)

SUMMER 
SUPPLEMENT 

(13 June - 28 August)

CHRISTMAS 
SUPPLEMENT 
(26 December 

- 1 January)

Homestay***

Private Room  16+ FB £210 £190

£20 per week £50 per weekPrivate Room 16+ HB £180 £155

Private Room 18+ B&B £155 £135

Superior 
Homestay*** 

(private bathroom 
included)

Private Room  16+ FB £270 -

£20 per week £50 per weekPrivate Room 16+ HB £250 -

Private Room 18+ B&B £215 -

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available 
upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

IT LOUNGEFREE WIFI

CAFE

CAPACITY
135

AVERAGE CLASS 
SIZE

Max. 15 students

CLASSROOMS
9

SELF STUDY 

ROOM

10
LESSONS

45 minutes long

65” INTERACTIVE 
SCREENS

*SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES

27th Dec 2021 - 3rd Jan 2022

 **Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.

 **Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.

TUITION FEES

ACCOMMODATION FEES

OTHER CHARGES TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)

*** Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing.   **** Twin option cannot be booked as an individual.

COURSE  DURATION
STANDARD 

(20 LESSONS)
INTENSIVE 

(25 LESSONS)
SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English 

Minimum Level: Beginner

1-3 weeks  £305 £345 £385

4–11 weeks  £295 £335 £375

12–23 weeks  £275 £295 £335

24–35 weeks £240 £265 £285

36+ weeks  £230 £245 £275

IELTS
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE)** 

Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–3 weeks - £345 £385

4–11 weeks - £335 £375

12–23 weeks - £295 £335

24–35 weeks - £265 £285

36+ weeks - £245 £275

One to One:  Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons Lesson fee £75 per lesson

ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR DURATION
STANDARD 

(20 LESSONS)
INTENSIVE 

(25 LESSONS)
SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English/ IELTS/ Cambridge 
Exam (FCE/CAE)

Academic Semester (24 weeks) - £6,360 £6,840

Academic Year (36 weeks) - £8,820 £9,900

Academic Year (48 weeks) - £11,760 £13,200

 UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) UK ONLY 
Minimum Level: Beginners

Includes registration fee
 DURATION PRICE

ADDITIONAL 

WEEKLY FEE

• Any city, Any course, Any schedule 
 

 12 weeks £4,620 £385

24 weeks £8,280 £345

36 weeks £10,620 £295

48 weeks £13,680 £285

Registration Fee £50 Cambridge Exam 
Fee £160

Accommodation 
Booking Fees £70 Special Diet 

Supplement £25/week

Bank Charges £12 Insurance £8/week

Materials Fee

1-12 Weeks £50

13-24 Weeks £100

25-36  Weeks £150

37+ Weeks £200

Heathrow £195 City £165

Gatwick £210 St Pancras £200

Stansted £115 Other Upon request

Luton £130
£20 supplement for shared 

(per additional person)

A L L C O U R S ES I N C LU D E:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | 

Free internet access | 

Organised Social Program 

(at least 3 free social activities a week) 

CA
M

B
R
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G

E
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M

B
R
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G

E

KEY SCHOOL FACTS:

UK

CANTEEN



IN-CLASS CLOCK HOURS PER WEEK:

20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk

25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk

30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk

Clock Hours = 6o minutes

Accommodation Key:

SC - Self Catering 

(no meals but access to cooking facilities) 

HB - Half Board 

(breakfast/dinner Monday-Friday and all 

meals at weekend)

KEY SCHOOL FACTS:

 

LIBRARYFREE WIFI

OUTSIDE 
COURTYARD

STUDENT 
LOUNGE

CAPACITY
225

AVERAGE CLASS 
SIZE

Max. 15 students

CLASSROOMS
14

SELF STUDY ROOM

10
LESSONS

45 minutes long

65” INTERACTIVE 
SCREENS

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
SINGLE

(Price per 
week)

TWIN
(Price per 

week)
NOTES

Stafford House 
Residence

Private Room, En-suite 18+ SC £180 -

Summer Residence 
(En Suite)

Private Room, En-suite 18+ SC £200 -

Private Room, En-suite 18+ FB £250 -

Private Room, En-suite 16/17 FB £250 £240

 **Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
SINGLE

(Price per 
week)

TWIN
(Price per 

week)

SUMMER 
SUPPLEMENT 
(13 June - 28 

August)

CHRISTMAS 
SUPPLEMENT 

(26 December 
- 1 January)

Homestay***
Private Room  16+ HB £175 £155

£20 per week £50 per week
Private Room 18+ B&B £155 £135

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available 
upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

 ***Twin Homestay can be booked independently.

ACCOMMODATION KEY:

SC - Self Catering 

No meals but access to cooking facilities

HB - Half Board 

Half Board (breakfast/dinner Monday-Friday 

and all meals at weekend)

FB - Full Board 

Full Board (breakfast/lunch at school/dinner 

Monday-Friday and all meals at weekend)

B&B

Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities

*SCHOOL CLOSURE DATES

27th Dec 2021 - 3rd Jan 2022

 **Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.

UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) UK ONLY 
Minimum Level: Beginners 

Includes registration fee
 DURATION PRICE

ADDITIONAL 

WEEKLY FEE

• Any city, Any course, Any schedule 
 

 12 weeks £4,620 £385

24 weeks £8,280 £345

36 weeks £10,620 £295

48 weeks £13,680 £285

COURSE  DURATION
STANDARD 

(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE 

(25 LESSONS)

SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English 

Minimum Level: Beginner

1-3 weeks  £295 £335 £375

4–11 weeks  £285 £325 £365

12–23 weeks  £270 £295 £320

24–35 weeks £225 £245 £265

36+ weeks  £215 £235 £255

IELTS
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE)** 

Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

1–3 weeks - £335 £375

4–11 weeks - £325 £365

12–23 weeks - £295 £320

24–35 weeks - £245 £265

36+ weeks - £235 £255

One to One:  Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons Lesson fee £75 per lesson

ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR FIXED PRICES DURATION
STANDARD 

(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE 

(25 LESSONS)

SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English/ IELTS/ Cambridge 
Exam (FCE/CAE)

Academic Semester (24 weeks) - £5,880 £6,360

Academic Year (36 weeks) - £8,460 £9,180

Academic Year (48 weeks) - £11,280 £12,240

 

Registration Fee £50 Cambridge Exam 
Fee £160

Accommodation 
Booking Fees £70 Special Diet 

Supplement £25/week

Bank Charges £12 Insurance £8/week

Materials Fee

1-12 Weeks £50

13-24 Weeks £100

25-36  Weeks £150

37+ Weeks £200

Heathrow £180 City £155

Gatwick £155 St Pancras £175

Luton £185 Ashford £85

Stansted £185 Other Upon request

£20 supplement for shared 
(per additional person)

A L L C O U R S ES I N C LU D E:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | 

Free internet access | 

Organised Social Program 

(at least 3 free social activities a week) 

UK

CA
N
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B

U
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N
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B
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TUITION FEES

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. 

ACCOMMODATION FEES

OTHER CHARGES TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)



KEY SCHOOL FACTS:

In-class Clock Hours per week:

20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk

25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk

30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk

Clock Hours = 6o minutes

Accommodation Key:

SC - Self Catering 

No meals but access to cooking facilities

HB - Half Board 

Half Board (breakfast/dinner Monday-Friday 

and all meals at weekend)

FB - Full Board 

Full Board (breakfast/lunch at school/dinner 

Monday-Friday and all meals at weekend)

B&B

Breakfast only, no access to cooking facilities

Key School facts:

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
SINGLE

(Price per 
week)

TWIN
(Price per 

week)
NOTES

Student House Private Room  18+ SC £220 £200

Piccadilly Court Private Room, En-suite 18+ SC £250 -

Piccadilly Court Private Room, En-suite 16/17 FB £365 - July

Premier House Shared Room, En-suite 16/17 FB £365 £365 August

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
SINGLE

(Price per 
week)

TWIN
(Price per 

week)

SUMMER 
SUPPLEMENT 
(13 June - 28 

August)

CHRISTMAS 
SUPPLEMENT 

(26 December 
- 1 January)

Homestay
Private Room  16+ HB £205 £190

£20 per week £50 per week
Private Room 18+ B&B or SC £185 £170

Superior Homestay
(private bathroom 

Private Room  16+ HB £250 -
£20 per week £50 per week

Private Room 18+ B&B or SC £230 -

London Homestays are located in zones 3–4. Twin homestay is only available to two friends sharing. Zone 2 supplement = £30 
per week. Superior London Homestays: Private bathroom included. Superior Homestays located in Zone 3- 4.

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available 
upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

*School Closure Dates

27th Dec 2021 - 3rd Jan 2022

LIBRARYFREE WIFI

STUDENT 
LOUNGE

CAPACITY
300

AVERAGE 
CLASS SIZE

Max. 15 students

SELF STUDY 
ROOM

11
LESSONS

45 minutes long

CLASSROOMS
11

CAFE

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. FLEX lessons may 
take place in the morning or afternoon 

 **Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.
***Materials Fee included in price

Registration Fee £50 Cambridge 
Exam Fee £160

Accommodation 
Booking Fees £70 Special Diet 

Supplement £25/week

Bank Charges £12 Insurance £8/week

Materials Fee

1-12 Weeks £50

13-24 Weeks £100

25-36  Weeks £150

37+ Weeks £200

COURSE  DURATION
STANDARD 

(20 LESSONS)
INTENSIVE 

(25 LESSONS)
SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)
FLEX 

(20 LESSONS)

General English 

Minimum Level: Beginner

1-3 weeks  £315 £355 £395 £265

4–11 weeks  £305 £345 £385 £255

12–23 weeks  £285 £305 £345 £240

24–35 weeks £245 £270 £295 £205

36+ weeks  £235 £255 £285 £195

IELTS
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CPE)** 

Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate

Business English (Age: 18+)  
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–3 weeks - £355 £395 -

4–11 weeks - £345 £385 -

12–23 weeks - £305 £345 -

24–35 weeks - £270 £295 -

36+ weeks - £255 £285 -

One to One: Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons Lesson fee £75 per lesson

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATES (18+)*** 
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate   

STANDARD  
(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE
(25 LESSONS)

SUPER INTENSIVE
(30 LESSONS)

Marketing  
(Starts: 4 Jan, 29 Mar, 5 Jul, 27 Sep)  4 weeks  £1,550 £1,850 £2,050

Business Management
(Starts: 1 Mar, 24 May, 30 Aug, 22 Nov)

4 weeks  £1,550 £1,850 £2,050

Project Management
(Starts: 1 Feb, 26 Apr, 2 Aug, 25 Oct)

4 weeks  £1,550 £1,850 £2,050

Heathrow £125 City £110

Gatwick £145 St Pancras £85

Stansted £145 Other Upon request

Luton £145
£20 supplement for shared 

(per additional person)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR FIXED PRICES DURATION
STANDARD 

(20 LESSONS)
INTENSIVE 

(25 LESSONS)
SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English/ IELTS/ 
Cambridge Exam (FCE/CAE/CPE)

Academic Semester (24 weeks) - £6,480 £7,080

Academic Year (36 weeks) - £9,180 £10,260

Academic Year (48 weeks) - £12,240 £13,680

65” INTERACTIVE 
SCREENS

UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) UK ONLY 
Minimum Level: Beginners 

Includes registration fee
 DURATION PRICE

ADDITIONAL 

WEEKLY FEE

• Any city, Any course, Any schedule 
 

 12 weeks £4,620 £385

24 weeks £8,280 £345

36 weeks £10,620 £295

48 weeks £13,680 £285

TUITION FEES

ACCOMMODATION FEES

OTHER CHARGES TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)

A L L C O U R S ES I N C LU D E:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | 

Free internet access | 

Organised Social Program 

(at least 3 free social activities a week) 

UK

LO
N

D
O

N

LO
N

D
O

N

STAFFORD HOUSE

CANTEEN



In-class Clock Hours per week:

20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk

25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk

30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk

Clock Hours = 6o minutes

Accommodation Key:

SC - Self Catering 
(no meals but access to cooking facilities) 

HB - Half Board 
Half Board (breakfast/dinner Monday-

Friday and all meals at weekend)

FB - Full Board 
Full Board (breakfast/packed lunch/
dinner Monday-Friday and all meals at 

weekend)

KEY SCHOOL FACTS:

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated.  Classes may take 
place in the morning or afternoon.

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
SINGLE

(Price per 
week)

TWIN
(Price per 

week)

SUMMER 
SUPPLEMENT 
(13 June - 28 

August)

MINOR FEES 
(Applicable to any-
one under 18 years 

of age)

Homestay***
Private Room  16+ HB $225 $210

$30 per week $25 per week
Private Room 16+ FB $240 $225

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available upon 
request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

65” INTERACTIVE 
SCREENS

SELF-STUDY 
ROOM

STUDENT 
KITCHEN

FREE WIFI

IT 
LOUNGE

STUDENT 
LOUNGE

CAPACITY
150

AVERAGE CLASS 
SIZE

Max. 15 students

CLASSROOMS
10

STUDENT COMPUTERS
11

10
LESSONS

45 minutes long

COURSE  DURATION
STANDARD

(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE

(25 LESSONS)

SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English 

Minimum Level: Beginner

 1–11 weeks $325 $375 $415

12–23 weeks  $305  $355 $395

24–35 weeks  $280 $330 $370

36+ weeks  $270 $320 $360

University Preparation   

1–11 weeks - - $415

12–23 weeks - - $395

24–35 weeks - - $370

36+ weeks - - $360

IELTS
Minimum Level: Intermediate

1–11 weeks - $375 $415

12–23 weeks - $355 $395

24–35 weeks - $330 $370

36+ weeks - $320 $360

One to One:  Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons Lesson fee $80 per lesson

ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR FIXED PRICES DURATION
STANDARD

(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE

(25 LESSONS)

SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English / IELTS / 
University Preparation (Super 

Intensive Only)

Academic Semester (24 weeks) - $7,920 $8,880

Academic Year (36 weeks) - $11,520 $12,960

Academic Year (48 weeks) - $15,360 $17,280

UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) CA ONLY 
Minimum Level: Beginners 

Includes registration fee
 DURATION PRICE

ADDITIONAL 

WEEKLY FEE

• Any city, Any course, Any schedule 
 

 12 weeks  $5,040 $420 

24 weeks $9,600  $400 

36 weeks  $13,320 $370

48 weeks $17,280  $360

Registration Fee $175 Special Diet 
Supplement $25/week

Accommodation 
Booking Fees $200 Insurance $25/week

Bank Charges $35 Custodianship 
(Notarized) $150

University 
Placement 

Service

$200 for 1st application, $75 for 

additional applications. 1st application 

free for courses of 12+ weeks.

Materials Fee

1-12 Weeks $75

13-24 Weeks $150

25-36  Weeks $225

37+ Weeks $300

Calgary 
International

$125 Other Upon request

 ***Twin Homestay is only available to two friends sharing.

A L L C O U R S ES I N C LU D E:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | 

Free internet access | 

Organised Social Program 

(at least 3 free social activities a week) 

CANADA

CA
LG

A
RY

CA
LG

A
RY

*School Closure Dates

1 Jan, 15 Feb, 2 Apr, 24 May , 1 Jul, 

2 Aug, 6 Sep, 11 Oct, 11 Nov, 

27 Dec 2021

TUITION FEES

ACCOMMODATION FEES

OTHER CHARGES TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)



KEY SCHOOL FACTS:

In-class Clock Hours per week:

20 lessons = 15 hrs/wk

25 lessons = 19 hrs/wk

30 lessons = 23 hrs/wk

Clock Hours = 6o minutes

Accommodation Key:

SC - Self Catering 

No meals but access to cooking facilities

HB - Half Board 
Half Board (breakfast/dinner Monday-Friday 

and all meals at weekend)

FB - Full Board 

Full Board (breakfast/packed lunch/dinner 

Monday-Friday and all meals at weekend)

All prices and lessons shown are per week. Start Dates: Every Monday*. Minimum age is 16, unless otherwise stated. Classes may take 
place in the morning or afternoon. FLEX lessons may take place in the morning or afternoon.

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS 1-4 WEEKS
(Price per week)

5+ WEEKS
(Price per week)

NOTES

Harrington 
Premium 
Student 

Residence 
downtown location

Private room, 

shared bathroom
18+ SC $360 $340

Minimum 4 weeks booking. 
Lost keys: $20, lost key fob $60.

Security Deposit of $350 (refundable) 
required upon arrival. Bedding Pack 
- $150 (non-refundable) payable pre-

arrival. Check-in & out: 
4:00 PM – 9:00 PM

Summer supplement of $30 p/w 
between 13th June - 28th August 2021.

Private room, 

private bathroom
18+ SC $420 $400

TYPE  DESCRIPTION AGE MEALS
SINGLE

(Price per 
week)

TWIN
(Price per 

week)

SUMMER 
SUPPLEMENT

(13 June - 28 August)

MINOR FEES 
(Applicable to anyone 
under 18 years of age)

Homestay*****
Private Room  16+ HB $245 $230

$30 per week $25 per week
Private Room 16+ FB $260 $245

All accommodation is Sunday arrival, Saturday departure and subject to availability. Additional accommodation options available 
upon request. Some dietary requirements may have a small surcharge for catered accommodation. All prices are subject to availability.

*School Closure Dates

1 Jan, 15 Feb, 2 April, 24 May, 1 July, 2 Aug, 

6 Sep, 11 Oct, 27th-28 December 2021

 **Please see www.staffordhouse.com for Cambridge Exam Course recommended start dates and exam dates.
*** Flex schedule is only available for General English.
****Materials Fee included in price

65” INTERACTIVE 
SCREENS

SELF-STUDY 
ROOM

FREE WIFI

IT 
LOUNGE

STUDENT 
LOUNGE

CAPACITY
330

AVERAGE CLASS 
SIZE

Max. 15 students

CLASSROOMS
22

STUDENT COMPUTERS
12

11
LESSONS

45 minutes long

COURSE  DURATION
STANDARD

(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE

(25 LESSONS)

SUPER 
INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

FLEX ***

(20 LESSONS)

General English 

Minimum Level: Beginner

Business English Age: 18+
Minimum Level: Intermediate

 1–11 weeks  $330  $380 $420 $280

12–23 weeks  $310  $360 $400 $260

24–35 weeks  $280 $330 $370 $230

36+ weeks  $270 $320 $360 $220

IELTS
Minimum Level: Intermediate

Cambridge Exam
 (CAE)** 

1–11 weeks - $380 $420 -

12–23 weeks - $360 $400 -

24–35 weeks - $330 $370 -

36+ weeks - $320 $360 -

University Preparation   

1–11 weeks - - $420 -

12–23 weeks - - $400 -

24–35 weeks - - $370 -

36+ weeks - - $360 -

One to One: 
 Tailor Made, 45 minute lessons Lesson fee $90 per lesson

PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATES (18+)****
Minimum Level: Upper Intermediate   

STANDARD  
(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE 
(25 LESSONS)

SUPER INTENSIVE
(30 LESSONS)

Marketing  
(Starts: 1 Mar, 24 May, 16 Aug, 8 Nov, 6 Dec)   4 weeks  $2,000 $2,200 $2,350 

Business Management
(Starts: 1 Feb, 26 Apr, 19 Jul, 11 Oct) 4 weeks  $2,000 $2,200 $2,350 

Project Management
(Starts: 4 Jan, 29 Mar, 21 Jun, 13 Sep) 4 weeks  $2,000 $2,200 $2,350  

UNLIMITED PACKAGE (18+) 
Minimum Level: Beginners 

Includes registration fee
 DURATION PRICE

ADDITIONAL 
WEEKLY FEE

• Any city, Any course, Any schedule 

 

 12 weeks  $5,040 $420

24 weeks $9,600  $400

36 weeks  $13,320  $370

48 weeks $17,280  $360

Registration Fee $175 Special Diet $25/week

Accommodation 
Booking Fees $200 Insurance $25/week

Bank Charges $35 Custodianship 
(Notarized) $150

Cambridge Exam Fee $350 Bedding Pack $150

University 
Placement Service

$200 for 1st application, $75 for 

additional applications. 1st application 

free for courses of 12+ weeks.

Pearson 
International $125 Other Upon request

ACADEMIC SEMESTER / YEAR FIXED PRICES DURATION
STANDARD 

(20 LESSONS)

INTENSIVE 

(25 LESSONS)

SUPER INTENSIVE

(30 LESSONS)

General English/ IELTS/ Cambridge 
Exam (CAE) / University 

Preparation (Super Intensive Only)

Academic Semester (24 weeks) - $7,920 $8,880

Academic Year (36 weeks) - $11,520 $12,960

Academic Year (48 weeks) - $15,360 $17,280

Materials Fee

1-12 Weeks $75

13-24 Weeks $150

25-36  Weeks $225

37+ Weeks $300

 *****Twin Homestay is only available to two friends sharing.

 ****Twin Homestay is only available to two friends sharing.

Key School facts:

A L L C O U R S ES I N C LU D E:  
Interactive Online Student Portal | 

Free internet access | 

Organised Social Program 

(at least 3 free social activities a week) 
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CANADA
TUITION FEES

ACCOMMODATION FEES

OTHER CHARGES

TRANSFERS (ONE WAY)



GET IN TOUCH!
WE’D LOVE TO HEAR FROM YOU

Enquiries and Admissions

Stafford House Admissions
Elizabeth House, 1 High Street, 
Chesterton, 
Cambridge, CB4 1NQ

T: +44 (0)1223 341333

E:  admissions@staffordhouse.com 
www.staffordhouse.com

Overseas offices:

Brazil

Colombia

China

Dubai 

Japan

Korea 

Latin America

Mexico

Middle East 

Russia & CIS 

South East Asia 

Taiwan 

Thailand 

Turkey

Vietnam
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